

SD DOT - RAPID CITY REGION  
 ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED 03/01/2011 INFORMAL LETTING

SHEET 1 OF 1 ITEM NO. 1  
 CONTRACT TIME: October 1, 2011

PROJECT NO. 044-452  
 PCN NO. I22N  
 Engineer's Estimate \$27136.23

COUNTY: Pennington Backslope Repair on Hwy 44 W

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Engineer's Estimate		Quinn Construction Rapid City SD		JH Hilt Engineering Black Hawk SD	
				QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	3,000.00	3,000.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
002	Contractor Furnished Borrow	CuYd	200.00		0.00	44.00	8,800.00	35.00	7,000.00
003	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	CuYd	240.00		0.00	26.00	6,240.00	40.00	9,600.00
004	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	750.00	750.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
005	Flagging	Hour	20.00		0.00	22.16	443.20	22.16	443.20
006	Traffic Control	Unit	374.00		0.00	1.10	411.40	1.00	374.00
007	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00		0.00	1,750.00	1,750.00	2,000.00	2,000.00
008	Cover Crop Seeding	Bu	0.40		0.00	60.00	24.00	100.00	40.00
009	Type A Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	6.00		0.00	50.00	300.00	100.00	600.00
010	Hydroseeding	SqYd	1487.00		0.00	1.00	1,487.00	0.50	743.50
011	Fertilizing	Lb	40.00		0.00	2.00	80.00	2.00	80.00
012	Fiber Mulching	Lb	615.00		0.00	1.50	922.50	2.00	1,230.00
013	Type 4 Erosion Control Blanket	SqYd	1487.00		0.00	4.00	5,948.00	3.00	4,461.00
014	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	160.00		0.00	5.00	800.00	7.50	1,200.00
TOTAL					0.00		30,956.10		33,971.70

BID ITEMS		UNIT		Hills Materials					
				QUANTITY	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
001	Mobilization	Lump Sum	1.00	2,400.00	2,400.00		0.00		0.00
002	Contractor Furnished Borrow	CuYd	200.00	65.00	13,000.00		0.00		0.00
003	Placing Contractor Furnished Topsoil	CuYd	240.00	80.00	19,200.00		0.00		0.00
004	Remove and Replace Topsoil	Lump Sum	1.00	5,150.00	5,150.00		0.00		0.00
005	Flagging	Hour	20.00	22.16	443.20		0.00		0.00
006	Traffic Control	Unit	374.00	2.65	991.10		0.00		0.00
007	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	1.00	1,240.00	1,240.00		0.00		0.00
008	Cover Crop Seeding	Bu	0.40	65.70	26.28		0.00		0.00
009	Type A Permanent Seed Mixture	Lb	6.00	58.00	348.00		0.00		0.00
010	Hydroseeding	SqYd	1487.00	1.00	1,487.00		0.00		0.00
011	Fertilizing	Lb	40.00	2.30	92.00		0.00		0.00
012	Fiber Mulching	Lb	615.00	1.60	984.00		0.00		0.00
013	Type 4 Erosion Control Blanket	SqYd	1487.00	4.60	6,840.20		0.00		0.00
014	12" Diameter Erosion Control Wattle	Ft	160.00	5.90	944.00		0.00		0.00
TOTAL					53,145.78		0.00		0.00